Ainsworth, Duane & Kathy

Bailey, Carla

Bassett, Anthony & Tina

Berry, Jana

Bollman, Sonja

Booth, Shelly

Boutah-Lyon, Gidget

Conant, Judy

Degreenia, Laurie

Durfee, Kenneth & Christine

Fissette, Ryan & Amber

Forest, Tricia & Sean Ryan

Gallardo, Bernice

Greer, Scott

Griffith, Brian & Diane

Hinton, Roberta

Keithan, Vickie R

Kincaid, Shawn & Jacqueline

Kvam, Danielle & Matthew

Reen

Laclair, Adam & Janet

Lawson, Jeffrey et.al.

Lawson, Jeremy

Legendre, Marilyn

Lynch, Brendan & Calley

Manning, Andrew H.J.

McKeon, Linda

Meyer, Nance

Mitchell, Dwight

Mitchell, Mattie & Rodney
Hale

Mitchem, Willie

Myers, Walter

Nichols, Michael I &

Michelle

$

TOWN OF LYNDON
DELINQUENT SANITATION ACCOUNTS

December 31, 2006
165.00 Noyes, Pamela
165.00 Pendleton, Brian
335.89 Peters, Scott & Lynette
356.25 Plourde, Marc
165.00 Rawding, Robert A
330.00 Rossier, Jan
165.00 Ruggles, Jeffrey &
165.00 Yvonne
150.98 Sachse, Alice
12.22 Sachse, Geoffrey & Alice
356.25 Sanborn, Christy & Judith
165.00 Carpenter-Miller
350.36 Schwag, Frederick
88.62 Smith, Andrea L
165.00 Stoddard, Sallyann et.al.
315.01 Tanner, Eddie & Stacey
165.00 Tanner, Justin & Laura
165.00 Brink
165.00 Taylor, Chris & Holly
Therrien, Paul & Rose
165.00 Lapoint
356.25 Weaver, Jimmy
268.36 Wheeler, James & Bonnie
12.22 Wheeler, Joan A
165.00 White, Aldona
559.95 Williamson, Thomas
32.08 Williamson, Thomas
165.00 Williamson, Thomas
355.35 Wilson, Brian & Darlene
165.00 Wilson, Brian & Darlene
Young, Douglas Jr
191.25 Misc. Credits
165.00
165.00

$ 88.86
165.00
165.00
165.00
236.28

79.96
290.32

165.00
330.00
165.00

330.00
165.00
250.01
356.25
165.00

20.42
103.88

82.50
333.72
202.25
239.90
825.00
165.00
495.00
165.00
165.00
165.00

-147.58

$ 12,642.81



